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CONAGRA
FOODSERVICE

Quality Attribute Sheet for:

Ingredient Statement:

Conagra Foodservice

222 W. Merchandise Mart Plaza, Suite 1300
Chicago, IL 60654

TEL: 402-240-4000

CRUNCH N MUNCH Caramel Popcorn With Peanuts UPC 6414410626

12-3.5 0Z

Corn Syrup, Sugar, Popcorn, Peanuts, Canola Oil, Less than 2% of: Salt, Soybean Oil, Butter, Soy Lecithin, Sodium
Bicarbonate, TBHQ and Citric Acid (for freshness). CONTAINS: MILK, PEANUTS, SOY. MAY CONTAIN: TREE
NUTS (ALMONDS, CASHEWS, PECANS).

Allergen

Contains

Milk, Peanut, Soy,

Allergen

May Contain

Tree Nut - almond, Tree Nut - cashew, Tree Nut - pecan,

Nutritional Information:

Product Facts

Case Gross Weight 4.04 Ibs.
Case Net Weight 2.63 Ibs.
Case Volume 0.47 cu ft

Case Dimensions

(LXW XH) 13.25 X8 X 7.69
Pallet Tie X High 18X06 = 108
Shelf Life 270 Days

Storage Requirement DRY, AMBIENT

Kosher Kosher OK - Dairy
Contains
BE Disclosure bioengineered

ingredient(s)

Country of Origin
of Finished USA
Product

Other GTIN #
CS 20064144106268
EA 00064144106264
PAL 50064144106269

S Eslalh

Servings per container about 3

Per serving: 2/3 cup (319)

Calories 150
% Daily Value

Total Fat, 6g 8%

Saturated Fat, 0.5g 3%

Trans Fat, Og

Polyunsaturated Fat, 2g

Monounsaturated Fat, 3g

Cholesterol, 0 mg 0%

Sodium, 140mg 6%

Total Carbohydrate, 23g 8%

Dietary Fiber, <1g 3%

Sugars, 13g

Added Sugar, 139 26%

Protein, 2g

Vitamin D Omcg 0%

Calcium Omg 0%

Iron Omg 0%

Potassium Omg 0%

*The Daily Value(DV) tells you how much a
nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a
daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for

general nutrition advice

Sue E. Holbert, MS, RDN
Food Safety Quality Customer Support

Specsand.Inquiries@conagra.com
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